12-16 C	redit Hour	Fee Sched	lule - Fall 20	015/Spring	g 2016 for	In-State St	tudents Per Semester		
Trad	itional Dorms -	Double per st	udent			Traditio	nal Dorms-Single		
Tuition Room		\$3,531.50 \$1,560			Tuition Room		\$3,531.50 \$2,310		
Mail Box		\$20 \$1,659			Mail Box		\$2,510 \$20 \$1,659		
Meals					Meals				
Total		\$6,770.50			Total		\$7,520.50		
				hmond Apart Cost per stude					
Tuition		\$3,531.50			Tuition		\$3,531.50		
Room (Double Apt) Mail Box		\$2,434 \$20			Room (Single A Mail Box	pt)	\$2,578 \$20		
Meals		\$1,659			Meals		\$1,659		
Total		\$7,644.50			Total		\$7,788.50		
	l			Drew Apartme	ents				
		ı		Cost per stude					
Tuition		\$3,531.50				Tuition	\$3,531.50		
Room 4Bd/2Bath Mail Box		\$2,227 \$20				Room 2Bd/1Bath Mail Box	\$2,566 \$20		
Meals		\$1,659				Meals	\$1,659		
Total		\$7,437.50				Total	\$7,776.50		
			Tiger Village co	ost per stude	nt-10 month l	ease			
One Roon	n/2 Beds		4 Bdrm	Suite			2 Bdrm Suite		
Tuition	\$3,531.50		Tuition	\$3,531.50		Tuition	\$3,531.50		
Room Mail Box	\$2,660 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,155 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,649 \$20		
Meals	\$1,659		Meals	\$1,659		Meals	\$1,659		
Total	\$7,870.50		Total	\$8,365.50		Total	\$8,859.50		
	Steeple Glen	I				West	Campus cost per student		
Tuition		\$3,531.50				Tuition	House/Private Bath \$3,531.50		
Room Mail Box		\$3,445 \$20				Room	\$3,543		
						Mail Box	\$20		
Meals		\$1,659				Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,659		
Meals		\$1,659	West Ca	ampus cost p	er student	Meals	\$1,659		
Meals  Total	aw 2Rd	\$1,659		ampus cost p	er student	Meals	\$1,659 \$8,753.50		
Meals  Total  Bungalo		\$1,659	Bungalow	Private		Meals  Total	\$1.659 \$8,753.50 House Style		
Meals  Total  Bungalo  Tuition Room	\$3,531.50 \$2,334	\$1,659	Bungalow Tuition Room	Private \$3,531.50 \$3,125		Total  Tuition Room	\$1,659 \$8,753.50 House Style \$3,531.50 \$3,219		
Meals  Total  Bungalc  Tuition	\$3,531.50	\$1,659	Bungalow	Private \$3,531.50		Meals  Total  Tuition	\$1,659 \$8,753.50 House Style		
Meals  Total  Bungalo  Tuition Room Mail Box	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20	\$1,659	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box	\$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20		Total  Tuition Room Mail Box	\$1,659 \$8,753.50 House Style \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20		
Meals  Total  Bungalc  Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659	\$1,659 \$8,655.50	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1,659		Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$1,659 \$8,753.50 House Style \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659		
Meals  Total  Bungalc  Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50	\$1,659 \$8,655.50	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1,659		Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$1,659 \$8,753.50 House Style \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659		
Meals  Total  Bungalc  Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50 NAL COMMO: Students who	\$1,659 \$8,655.50 N FEES	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,335.50 ate regist:	ration per:	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total	\$1,659 \$8,753.50  House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$1,659		
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Maii Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO Students who International	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1.	\$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$2,00 \$1,659 \$8,335.50 ate regist: d a \$60 str	ration per:	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  Total  A cod will be a ce fee.	\$1,659 \$8,753.50  House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$1,659	ng on your	age) per
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1.659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO: Students who Internations Internations semester.	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. 3 are assesses	\$3.531.50 \$3.125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50 ate regist: d a \$60 str	ration per:	Tution Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$1,659 \$8,753.50  House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  ssessed a \$100 late fee.	ng on your	age) per
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO: Students who Internations Internations Internations Emester. Distance Lee Students who	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning students arning students arning students	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assesses are assesses lents are ass	\$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,335.50 ate regist: d a \$60 str d an interi	ration per: udent serv: national st	Tution Room Mail Box Meals Total  Total  Locd will be a Loce fee. Ludent insura	\$1,659 \$8,753.50  House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  ssessed a \$100 late fee.		
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO: Students who Internations Internations Internations Emester. Distance Lee Students who	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning students arning students arning students	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assesses are assesses dents are assesses	\$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,335.50 ate regist: d a \$60 str d an interi	ration per: udent serv: national st	Tution Room Mail Box Meals Total  Total  Locd will be a Loce fee. Ludent insura	\$1,659 \$8,753.50  House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  ssessed a \$100 late fee.  unce fee (rates vary dependi		
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1.659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO Students wh Internations Internations semester. Distance Les Students who at the rate	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning students outilize (of 6% of t	Bungalow Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assesses are assesses are assesses are assesses the are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses and are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses and are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assessed as a constant and are assessed as a constant are as a constant and are as a constant are as a constant are as a constant and a constant are as a constant are as a constant are a constant and a constant are a constant are a constant are a constant are a constant and a constant are a constant are a constant are a constant are a constant and a constant are a constant a	Private	ration persudent servinational se	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total	\$1,659 \$8,753.50  House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  ssessed a \$100 late fee.  unce fee (rates vary dependi		
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1.659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO: Students who Internations Internations semester. Distance Lee Students who at the rate	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning students outilize (of 6% of t	Bungalow Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assesses are assesses are assesses are assesses the are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses and are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses and are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assesses are assesses and are assesses are assessed as a constant and are assessed as a constant are as a constant and are as a constant are as a constant are as a constant and a constant are as a constant are as a constant are a constant and a constant are a constant are a constant are a constant are a constant and a constant are a constant are a constant are a constant are a constant and a constant are a constant a	Private	ration persudent servinational se	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total	House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$2,20 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  sassessed a \$100 late fee.  conce fee (rates vary depending per course.  commissory note fee and interpretations of the course of		
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Maii Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F II. REFUND	\$3.531.50 \$2.334 \$2.03 \$1.639 \$1.639 \$7.544.50  NAL COMMO Students who Internation Internation semester. Distance Lee Students who at the rate Students/Pai	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude outilize of of 6% of t	Bungalow Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assesses are assesses are assesses dents are assessed and a second	Private	ration persudent servinational se 5 distance ill be assess	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  sassessed a \$100 late fee.  commissory note fee and inte	rest assess	ed
Meals Total  Bungale Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITTIO A B	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$220 \$1.659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations semester. Distance Lee Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude outilize 0 of 6% of t	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed ents are asses	Private	ration per: udent serv: national st  5 distance ill be asses: l be asses:	Total  Tuttion Room Mail Box Meals  Total  Total  Lod will be a ce fee.  Ludent insura  learning fee sessed a \$50 p	House Style  S3,531.50  S3,219 S20 S1,659 S8,429.50  Ssessed a \$100 late fee.  Ince fee (rates vary depending the per course.  For missory note fee and integrated that the processing fee.  For Fall / Spring Terms or the period of the period	rest assess	ed s day for
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Maii Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F II. REFUND	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO: Students who International International Semester. Distance Lee Students who at the rate Students/Par	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude outilize of 6% of the students the students who published the studen	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed ents are asses	Private	ration per- udent serv. national st 5 distance ill be asses: l be asses:	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$3,219 \$1,659 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  ssessed a \$100 late fee.  sper course.  promissory note fee and interpromissory note fee and interpromissory note fee.	rest assess	ed s day for
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Maii Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F II. REFUND	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO: Students who Internations Internations Semester. Distance Lec Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY  Students who All student	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude outilize ( of 6% of t cents who p	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed ents are assessed and a service amount decompany via credi	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an interressed a \$3; ent Plan w. ferred.  t card wil: on or befor 00% of Tuitmay be refit	ration per: udent serv: national st  5 distance ill be asses: l be asses: e the 14th tion and reunded on a	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$3,219 \$1,659 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  ssessed a \$100 late fee.  sper course.  promissory note fee and interpromissory note fee and interpromissory note fee.	rest assess	ed s day for is
Meals Total  Bungald Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B  C D II. REFUND	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO: Students who Internations Internations Internations Emester. Distance Les Students who at the rate Students/Par POLICY  Students who All student university.	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students al Students arning stude to utilize ( of 6% of t	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed d	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an interressed a \$3; ent Plan w. ferred.  t card wil: on or befor 00% of Tuitmay be refit	ration per: udent serv: national st  5 distance ill be asses: l be asses: e the 14th tion and reunded on a	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	House Style  ### Style    \$3,531.50   \$3,531.50   \$3,219   \$20   \$1,659   \$3,8429.50   \$1,659   \$8,429.50   \$1,659   \$1,	rest assess	ed s day for is
Meals Total  Bungale Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F II. REFUND	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO: Students who Internations Internations Internations Emester. Distance Les Students who at the rate Students/Par POLICY  Students who All student university.	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students al Students arning stude to utilize ( of 6% of t	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed d	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an interressed a \$3; ent Plan w. ferred.  t card wil: on or befor 00% of Tuitmay be refit	ration per: udent serv: national st  5 distance ill be asses: l be asses: e the 14th tion and reunded on a	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	House Style  ### Style    \$3,531.50   \$3,531.50   \$3,219   \$20   \$1,659   \$3,8429.50   \$1,659   \$8,429.50   \$1,659   \$1,	rest assess	ed s day for is
Meals Total  Bungald Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B  C D II. REFUND	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$220 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations semester. Distance Led Students who at the rate Students who at the rate Students who at the rate Students of the rate Students who at the summer of	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude D utilize ( O of 6% of t  rents who p	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed ents are assessed and a service amount decorate amount decorate are assessed and a service amount decorate amount d	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an internessed a \$3: ent Plan w. ferred.  t card wil:  on or befor 00% of Tuit may be refit irect Depos	ration per: udent serv: national st  5 distance ill be asses: l be asses: e the 14th tion and reunded on a sit or a cl	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	House Style  ### Style    \$3,531.50   \$3,531.50   \$3,219   \$20   \$1,659   \$3,8429.50   \$1,659   \$8,429.50   \$1,659   \$1,	rest assess  ne 7th class . After th	ed s day for is
Meals Total  Bungald Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F II. REFUND	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$57,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations Internations Internations Semester. Distance Les Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY  Students who the Summer to period, Room All student university. ENT HALL; Students rec	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES Pregister al Students al Students autilize ( of 6% of t rents who p cofficial: terms may h refunds ar	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed ents are assessed and a service amount decorate amount decorate are assessed and a service amount decorate amount d	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an internessed a \$3: ent Plan with ferred.  t card wil: on or befor 00% of Tuitmay be refinirect Depoined the system of the s	ration persudent servinational si  5 distance ill be assess e the 14th tion and result on a classit or a classic or a clas	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	House Style  \$3,531.50  \$3,531.50  \$3,219  \$20  \$1,659  \$3,429.50  ssessed a \$100 late fee.  sper course.  promissory note fee and interpromissory note fee and interpromissory note fee and interpromissory note fee, and Mailbox Fees is.  mailed the current address	rest assess  ne 7th class . After th	ed s day for is
Meals Total  Bungald Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B  C D II. REFUND	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$220 \$16.59 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations Internations semester. Distance Lee Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY  Students who All student university. ENT HALL Students rec Students mus No refunds a	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude D utilize ( O of 6% of t  rents who p  refunds ar  AND RELA  questing Do  st pay an F	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed d	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an interrect essed a \$3; ent Plan w. ferred.  t card wil:  t card wil: irect Depoi	ration persudent servinational	Tuition Room Meals Total  Tuition Room Meals Total	House Style  \$3,531.50  \$3,531.50  \$3,219  \$20  \$1,659  \$3,429.50  ssessed a \$100 late fee.  sper course.  promissory note fee and interpromissory note fee and interpromissory note fee and interpromissory note fee, and Mailbox Fees is.  mailed the current address	rest assess  lee 7th class . After th  on file wit  fee.	ed s day for is h the
Meals Total  Bungald Tuition Room Room Anil Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B  C D E F II. REFUND A B  III. RESID A B	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$220 \$16.59 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations Internations semester. Distance Lee Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY  Students who All student university. ENT HALL Students rec Students mus No refunds a	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude D utilize ( O of 6% of t  rents who p  refunds ar  AND RELA  questing Do  st pay an F	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. 3 are assessed are assessed dents are assessed the amount dent are assessed and a see assessed and a see assessed the amount dent are assessed to be refunded in the amount dent are assessed to be refunded in the amount dent are assessed to be refunded in the amount dent are assessed to be refunded in the amount dent are paid via D	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an interrect essed a \$3; ent Plan w. ferred.  t card wil:  t card wil: irect Depoi	ration persudent servinational	Tuition Room Meals Total  Tuition Room Meals Total	House Style  S3,531.50  \$3,531.50  \$3,219  \$200  \$1,659  \$8,429.50  sssessed a \$100 late fee.  commissory note fee and inte  c	rest assess  lee 7th class . After th  on file wit  fee.	ed s day for is h the
Meals Total  Bungald Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B  C D E F III. REFUND A B  IIII. RESID A B	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$220 \$16.59 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations Internations semester. Distance Lee Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY  Students who All student university. ENT HALL Students rec Students mus No refunds a	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude D utilize ( O of 6% of t  rents who p  refunds ar  AND RELA  questing Do  st pay an F	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed d	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1.659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an interrect essed a \$3; ent Plan w. ferred.  t card wil:  t card wil: irect Depoi	ration persudent servinational	Tuition Room Meals Total  Tuition Room Meals Total	House Style  S3,531.50  \$3,531.50  \$3,219  \$200  \$1,659  \$8,429.50  sssessed a \$100 late fee.  commissory note fee and inte  c	rest assess  lee 7th class . After th  on file wit  fee.	ed s day for is h the
Meals Total Bungale Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F II. REFUND A B III. RESID A B C IV. OTHER Please refe	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations Internations Internations Semester. Distance Les Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY  Students who the Summer to period, Room All student university. ENT HALL .  Students mus No refunds a 7th class de rence the U	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude outilize of of 6% of terms may be refunds an AND RELA questing Do st pay an F	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed d	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an internessed a \$3; ent Plan w: ferred.  t card wil:  on or befor 00% of Tuit may be refit irect Depoi  ed housing ion Fee of cial withd: pectively.	ration persudent servinational servinational servinational servinational servinational servination and remarks and servinated on a sit or a classit or a classic	Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  Tota	House Style  S3,531.50  \$3,531.50  \$3,219  \$200  \$1,659  \$8,429.50  sssessed a \$100 late fee.  commissory note fee and inte  c	rest assess  rest	ed s day for is h the
Meals Total  Bungalo Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B  C D E F II. REFUND A B III. RESID A B C IV. OTHER	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations Internations Internations Semester. Distance Les Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY  Students who the Summer to period, Room All student university. ENT HALL .  Students mus No refunds a 7th class de rence the U	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students arning stude outilize of of 6% of terms may be refunds an AND RELA questing Do st pay an F	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed dents are assessed d	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an internessed a \$3: ent Plan w: ferred.  t card wil:  on or befor 00% of Tuit may be refit irect Depoi  ed housing ion Fee of cial withd: pectively.	ration persudent servinational servinational servinational servinational servinational servination and remarks and servinated on a sit or a classit or a classic	Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  Tota	House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,429.50 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  assessed a \$100 late fee.  ance fee (rates vary depending per course.  bromissory note fee and interpression of the course of the	rest assess  rest	ed s day for is h the
Meals Total Bungale Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F II. REFUND A B III. RESID A B C IV. OTHER Please refe	\$3,531.50 \$2,334 \$20 \$1,659 \$7,544.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Internations Internations Internations Semester. Distance Les Students who at the rate Students/Pan POLICY  Students who the Summer to period, Room All student university. ENT HALL .  Students mus No refunds a 7th class de rence the U	\$1,659 \$8,655.50  N FEES D register al Students al Students arning stude to utilize ( of 6% of to teems may be refunds ar AND RELA questing Do st pay an F are calcula ay for summ	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the 1. s are assessed s are assessed ents are asses	system  \$3,531.50 \$3,125 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,335.50  ate regist: d a \$60 str d an internessed a \$3: ent Plan withered.  t card wil:  t card wil: irect Depoi ed housing irect Depoi cial withdrectively.  r contact	ration persudent servinational si  5 distance iill be assessi  e the 14th tion and remaided on a sit or a cl  must pay a \$150  rawals occur  the Student	Meals Total  Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  Tot	House Style  \$3,531.50 \$3,219 \$20 \$1,659 \$8,429.50 \$1,659 \$8,429.50  assessed a \$100 late fee.  ance fee (rates vary depending per course.  bromissory note fee and interpression of the course of the	rest assess  rest	ed s day for is h the

12 16 Cua	dit Hous Ea	a Cahadul	a Eall 2011	S/Camina 1	0016 for 0	out of State	Studente Den Comecten			
12-10 Cre	ин поит ге	e Scheuui	e <b>-</b> Full 2013	y spring 2	.010 j <i>ur</i> O	rui oj State	Students Per Semester			
Trad	itional Dorms - I	Double per st	udent			Traditio	nal Dorms-Single			
Tuition Room		\$8,043.00 \$1,560			Tuition Room		\$8,043.00 \$2,310			
Mail Box		\$20 \$1,659			Mail Box		\$20			
Meals					Meals		\$1,659			
Total		\$11,282.00			Total		\$12,032.00			
				hmond Apart						
				Cost per stude						
Tuition Room (Double Apt)		\$8,043.00 \$2,434			Tuition Room (Single A	Apt)	\$8,043.00 \$2,578			
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,659			Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,659		_	
Total		\$12,156.00			Total		\$12,300.00			
				Prew Apartme	ents					
	1		(	Cost per stude	ent I					
Tuition Room 4Bd/2Bath		\$8,043.00 \$2,227				Tuition Room 2Bd/1Bath	\$8,043.00 \$2,566			
Mail Box		\$20				Mail Box	\$20			
Meals		\$1,659				Meals	\$1,659			
Total		\$11,949.00				Total	\$12,288.00			
			Tiger Village co	ost per stude	nt-10 month le	ease			$\pm$	
One Roor	n/2 Reds		4 Bdrm				2 Bdrm Suite		1	
Tuition Room	\$8,043.00 \$2,660		Tuition Room	\$8,043.00 \$3,155		Tuition Room	\$8,043.00 \$3,649			
Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,659		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,659		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,659			
Total	\$12,382.00		Total	\$12,877.00		Total	\$13,371.00			
Total	<b>V.12,002.00</b>		Total	<b>V.2,077100</b>		10.00	\$10,01 Hou			
	Steeple Glen					West	Campus cost per student			
	Steeple Glen					vvest	House/Private Bath			
Tuition Room		\$8,043.00 \$3,445				Tuition Room	\$8,043.00 \$3,543			
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,659				Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,659			
Total		\$13,167.00				Total	\$13,265.00			
			West Ca	ampus cost p	er student					
Bungalo	ow 2Bd		Bungalow	Private			House Style			
Tuition	\$8,043.00		Tuition	\$8,043.00		Tuition	\$8,043.00			
Room Mail Box	\$2,334 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,125 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,219 \$20			
Meals	\$1,659		Meals	\$1,659		Meals	\$1,659		$\rightarrow$	
Total	\$12,056.00		Total	\$12,847.00		Total	\$12,941.00			
I. ADDITIO										
<u>λ</u>							assessed a \$100 late fee.			
В			are assesse				ance fee (rates vary dependi			
С	semester.	ar students	are assesse	u an Inceri	nacional so	udent insur	ance ree (races vary dependi	ng on your a	ige, per	
D	Distance Learning students are assessed a \$35 distance learning fee per course.									
E	Students who	of 6% of *	SU's Deferrment de	ent Plan w: ferred.	ill be asse	essed a \$50 p	promissory note fee and inte	rest assesse	∌d	
,	at the rate	01 0% 01 0	ne amount de	rerreu.						
-	Students/Par	rents who p	ay via credi	t card wil:	l be assess	sed a 2% cred	dit card processing fee.			
II. REFUND	POLICY									
λ							or Fall / Spring Terms or th Room Fees, and Mailbox Fees			
			meal plans						-	
В	All student	refunds ar	e paid via D	l irect Depos	l sit or a ch	neck will be	mailed the current address	on file with	n the	
	university.									
III. RESID	ENT HALL	AND RELA	TED FEES							
λ	Students red	questing Do	rmitory-styl	ed housing	must pay a	a non-refunda	able \$50 housing application	fee.		
В	Students mus	st pay an I	oom Reservat	ion Fee of	\$150					
c	No refunds :	are calcula	ted for offi	cial withd	rawals occ	irring after	the 14th class days for reg	ular session	ns and	
			ner terms res			urter	110m olubb days for feg	5088101	anu	
IV. OTHER								_		
	rence the T		r Catalog o	contact	the Stude	ent Account	s's Office for other fees	and fee r	elated	
information						30 411				
	1	**	*******Fees	are subjec	t to chang	e without n	otice*******		,	
	1									